MARINELAND IN MOTION 5K

SAT MAY 9, 2015...SUNNY, WARM SLIGHT BREEZE
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Bib #
423
1485
1477
789
1475
1496
1494
1459
1495
1457
1482
1491
1484
1472
428
1456
408
1469
1490
1489
1481
1447
433
1493
1448
1474
800
499
1468
1473
1466
1460
493
1449
1476
1458
786
787
1452
1453
407
494
1445
1461

Name

ALYSSA BAYLIFF
MICKEY GARRETT
DAVE SCARDAVILLE
BRIAN FRY

DAVE HOOCK

JOHN MCGRIFF
DAVID POKIGO
REBECCA MCALISTER
LIZ MCGRIFF
NICOLAS MARTIN
PATTI STOKES
JAMES NISWANDER
MELISSA SMEDBERG
MICHELLE YARBROUGH
ANGIE BENNETT
MEGHAN MARTIN
KAREN BAYLIFF
HUMBERTO VILAS
KATIE NUGENT

NICK NUGENT

KIM HUDSON
NADIA HOSSAIN
JEFF BENNETT
JENNIFER POKIGO

CANDY JORDAN MUTCHIE

ALEX CHRISTENSEN
STANLEY HARRISON
WES FLAGLER
DOUG VAN VLIET
JOSEPH KEARSCH
CINDY SEVERANCE
LAURA RAHN
NOELLE COFFMAN
LORRIE KENSETH
KAREN NEWTON
JOHN MCALISTER
DAVID FORET
HAILEY FORET

AMY LANDIN
JAMMIE LANDIN
TAMMY BAILEY
NATALIE COPELAND
SOPHIE HILL

PAT MILLER

Total

20:43.0
22:05.7
22:10.2
22:28.1
22:33.1
25:53.4
25:54.9
26:32.0
26:49.6
27:52.5
27:52.5
28:08.0
28:49.6
28:56.8
29:12.8
29:33.2
29:41.1
30:25.5
30:33.6
30:33.7
31:06.0
31:10.4
31:57.9
32:26.8
32:45.2
32:49.6
33:04.3
33:21.0
33:35.3
34:21.4
35:52.6
36:24.5
36:25.0
36:25.7
36:33.9
39:10.4
39:10.8
39:15.6
41:00.8
41:01.0
41:01.8
41:22.1
41:23.3
41:42.7

Pace
6:41
7:07
7:09
7:15
7:16
8:21
8:21
8:34
8:39
8:59
8:59
9:05
9:18
9:20
9:25
9:32
9:35
9:49
9:51
9:51
10:02
10:03
10:18
10:28
10:34
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
11:05
11:34
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:47
12:38
12:38
12:40
13:14
13:14
13:14
13:21
13:21
13:27

Gender
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Age
18
46
34
49
58
39
41
24
29
29
34
41
41
36
60
27
50
61
31
35
46
18
58
41
51
51
42
31
60
56
48
23
23
48
31
26
42
15
43
39
43
41

8
61

Age Rank

1st FEMALE 15 - 19
1st MALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 30-34
2nd MALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 20 - 24
1st FEMALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 25 - 29
1st FEMALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
1st FEAMLE 50 - 54
1st MALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 15-19
2nd MALE 55 - 59
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd FEAMLE 50 - 54
3rd FEAMLE 50 - 54
3rd MALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 60 - 64
3rd MALE 55 - 59
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 20 - 24
3rd FEMALE 20 - 24
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd FEMALE 30-34
2nd MALE 25 - 29
4th MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 15 - 19
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 35 - 39
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
5th FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 9 and Und
2nd FEMALE 60 - 64



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

492
476
1462
1446
453
1450
495
497
1465
1467
1470
788
369
393
368

MARY BURKE
WILLIAM BETZING
JIM MUTCHIE
BORNA HOSSAIN
PAULA BETZING
DALE ANN KLOS
CHERIE COX

TONI DAVIS
CHRISTINE ROKEN
ARE THUE JONES
LEILANI VILAS
ZOLA FORET
DEVIN BAILEY
SHANE BAILEY
CAMRYN BAILEY

41:42.7
42:50.2
43:03.4
43:55.1
44:37.0
45:52.1
45:52.7
45:53.2
47:02.0
47:04.0
49:12.8
49:13.1
53:53.5
53:53.6
54:32.9

13:27
13:49
13:53
14:10
14:24
14:48
14:48
14:48
15:10
15:11
15:52
15:53
17:23
17:23
17:35
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62
64
53
43
64
65
69
71
45
36
63
40

41

3rd FEMALE 60 - 64
3rd MALE 60 - 64

1st MALE 50 - 54

6th FEMALE 40 - 44
4th FEMALE 60 - 64
1st FEMALE 65 - 98
2nd FEMALE 65 - 98
3rd FEMALE 65 - 98
4th FEMALE 45 - 49
4th MALE 35 -39

5th FEMALE 60 - 64
7th FEMALE 40 - 44

1st MALE 9 and Under

5th MALE 40 - 44

2nd FEMALE 9 and Unc
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