MARINELAND IN MOTION 5K

SAT MAY 9, 2015...SUNNY, WARM SLIGHT BREEZE

$\mathcal{J}_{\mathcal{A}}$	201550						
Position	Bib #	Name	Total	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	423	ALYSSA BAYLIFF	20:43.0	6:41	F	18	1st FEMALE 15 - 19
2	1485	MICKEY GARRETT	22:05.7	7:07	М	46	1st MALE 45 - 49
3	1477	DAVE SCARDAVILLE	22:10.2	7:09	М	34	1st MALE 30 - 34
4	789	BRIAN FRY	22:28.1	7:15	М	49	2nd MALE 45 - 49
5	1475	DAVE HOOCK	22:33.1	7:16	М	58	1st MALE 55 - 59
6	1496	JOHN MCGRIFF	25:53.4	8:21	М	39	1st MALE 35 - 39
7	1494	DAVID POKIGO	25:54.9	8:21	М	41	1st MALE 40 - 44
8	1459	REBECCA MCALISTER	26:32.0	8:34	F	24	1st FEMALE 20 - 24
9	1495	LIZ MCGRIFF	26:49.6	8:39	F	29	1st FEMALE 25 - 29
10	1457	NICOLAS MARTIN	27:52.5	8:59	М	29	1st MALE 25 - 29
11	1482	PATTI STOKES	27:52.5	8:59	F	34	1st FEMALE 30 - 34
12	1491	JAMES NISWANDER	28:08.0	9:05	М	41	2nd MALE 40 - 44
13	1484	MELISSA SMEDBERG	28:49.6	9:18	F	41	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
14	1472	MICHELLE YARBROUGH	28:56.8	9:20	F	36	1st FEMALE 35 - 39
15	428	ANGIE BENNETT	29:12.8	9:25	F	60	1st FEMALE 60 - 64
16	1456	MEGHAN MARTIN	29:33.2	9:32	F	27	2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
17	408	KAREN BAYLIFF	29:41.1	9:35	F	50	1st FEAMLE 50 - 54
18	1469	HUMBERTO VILAS	30:25.5	9:49	М	61	1st MALE 60 - 64
19	1490	KATIE NUGENT	30:33.6	9:51	F	31	2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
20	1489	NICK NUGENT	30:33.7	9:51	М	35	2nd MALE 35 - 39
21	1481	KIM HUDSON	31:06.0	10:02	F	46	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
22	1447	NADIA HOSSAIN	31:10.4	10:03	F	18	2nd FEMALE 15 - 19
23	433	JEFF BENNETT	31:57.9	10:18	М	58	2nd MALE 55 - 59
24	1493	JENNIFER POKIGO	32:26.8	10:28	F	41	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
25	1448	CANDY JORDAN MUTCHIE	32:45.2	10:34	F	51	2nd FEAMLE 50 - 54
26	1474	ALEX CHRISTENSEN	32:49.6	10:35	F	51	3rd FEAMLE 50 - 54
27	800	STANLEY HARRISON	33:04.3	10:40	М	42	3rd MALE 40 - 44
28	499	WES FLAGLER	33:21.0	10:45	М	31	2nd MALE 30 - 34
29	1468	DOUG VAN VLIET	33:35.3	10:50	М	60	2nd MALE 60 - 64
30	1473	JOSEPH KEARSCH	34:21.4	11:05	М	56	3rd MALE 55 - 59
31	1466	CINDY SEVERANCE	35:52.6	11:34	F	48	2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
32	1460	LAURA RAHN	36:24.5	11:45	F	23	2nd FEMALE 20 - 24
33	493	NOELLE COFFMAN	36:25.0	11:45	F	23	3rd FEMALE 20 - 24
34	1449	LORRIE KENSETH	36:25.7	11:45	F	48	3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
35	1476	KAREN NEWTON	36:33.9	11:47	F	31	3rd FEMALE 30 - 34
36	1458	JOHN MCALISTER	39:10.4	12:38	М	26	2nd MALE 25 - 29
37	786	DAVID FORET	39:10.8	12:38	М	42	4th MALE 40 - 44
38	787	HAILEY FORET	39:15.6	12:40	F	15	3rd FEMALE 15 - 19
39	1452	AMY LANDIN	41:00.8	13:14	F	43	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
40	1453	JAMMIE LANDIN	41:01.0	13:14	М	39	3rd MALE 35 - 39
41	407	TAMMY BAILEY	41:01.8	13:14	F	43	4th FEMALE 40 - 44
42	494	NATALIE COPELAND	41:22.1	13:21	F	41	5th FEMALE 40 - 44
43	1445	SOPHIE HILL	41:23.3	13:21	F	8	1st FEMALE 9 and Und
44	1461	PAT MILLER	41:42.7	13:27	F	61	2nd FEMALE 60 - 64

45	492	MARY BURKE	41:42.7	13:27	F	62	3rd FEMALE 60 - 64
46	476	WILLIAM BETZING	42:50.2	13:49	М	64	3rd MALE 60 - 64
47	1462	JIM MUTCHIE	43:03.4	13:53	М	53	1st MALE 50 - 54
48	1446	BORNA HOSSAIN	43:55.1	14:10	F	43	6th FEMALE 40 - 44
49	453	PAULA BETZING	44:37.0	14:24	F	64	4th FEMALE 60 - 64
50	1450	DALE ANN KLOS	45:52.1	14:48	F	65	1st FEMALE 65 - 98
51	495	CHERIE COX	45:52.7	14:48	F	69	2nd FEMALE 65 - 98
52	497	TONI DAVIS	45:53.2	14:48	F	71	3rd FEMALE 65 - 98
53	1465	CHRISTINE ROKEN	47:02.0	15:10	F	45	4th FEMALE 45 - 49
54	1467	ARE THUE JONES	47:04.0	15:11	М	36	4th MALE 35 - 39
55	1470	LEILANI VILAS	49:12.8	15:52	F	63	5th FEMALE 60 - 64
56	788	ZOLA FORET	49:13.1	15:53	F	40	7th FEMALE 40 - 44
57	369	DEVIN BAILEY	53:53.5	17:23	М	8	1st MALE 9 and Under
58	393	SHANE BAILEY	53:53.6	17:23	М	41	5th MALE 40 - 44
59	368	CAMRYN BAILEY	54:32.9	17:35	F	6	2nd FEMALE 9 and Unc

Jer